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Average Raw Signal Strength is the average relative fluorescent unit (rfu) for each dye
Signal : N = 45, Range = 32 - 4657, Median = 1556, Mean = 1634, StandardDev = 893

4500 - ‘
4000 -
3500 -
3000
2500 -

2000 -

Avg Raw Signal Intensity
o
8

1000 -

500 -

PP P PAN G R o

PP VIV
6600060
S VIR A0 407
L
9. 000 C)O 00 00
/0 /N AV AVY AV AL A 70 AV AV AV AL AL 4 4D L0 NV A A AL A 40 /A /A A A A /4D /o 7

PO IV IIJCRX NP PP VOIJN T EPEITIIEF

N

N
{
o
AN
%
<&
N
(%

Q Q
FFPCFFFPFFPCR
SRS

N

A0 C-4AG-*T|

Page 1 of 1



